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Team

Dark Knights
**Really Rottens
Don't call me Shirley
BAT ATTITUDES
Creepy Joe&#039;s
PapaSox

86ers

Fixer Upper 6
*BARFLYS*

Owner

David Rozenbaum
TBoogy

Tripp

Michael Stapleton
Walt T

Pete

Jason Hoel

Bregman, Crow-ArmstrongJoseph Chesney

Smif-N-Wessun
Smokys Boys

Final Standings

Playoffs

BAT ATTITUDES
Don't call me Shirley
Dark Knights
**Really Rottens

Jeff Clark

1269.7
1234.6
1223.9
1217.3

W L WPct
16 5 0.762
15 6 0714
15 6 0.714
13 8 0.619
13 8 0.619
12 9 0571

11 10 0.524
10 11 0476

9 12 0.429
6 15 0.286
4 17 0.190
2 19 0.095

Behind PF
0 6309.0
1 6737.5
1 6638.5
3 6472.5
3 6038.0
4 6168.5
5 5747.5
6 5955.5
7 5453.5
10 5387.5
12 5308.0
14 47345
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PA
5361.5
5804.0
6051.0
6173.5
5845.0
5573.0
5761.0
6212.0
5921.0
6051.0
6062.0
6135.5
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